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I 424 1 1 Bella Gump Mare Guth, Peter

C-Süd 115 3 3 Gumps Joe Cody BB Gelding Jung, Tanja

C-Süd 116 4 4 FrankyGoesToHollywood Gelding Jung, Andreas

B 258 5 5 Kings Red Wonder Gelding Wiesend, Stefanie

I
461, 462, 
484, 483 6 6 Olenas Cash Flow Gelding , 

I 402 7 7 Sergeant Chex Gelding Garcia Poo/Oetzinger

I 471 8 8 Ima Genuine Redskin Gelding Strohmaier, Christian

I 406 9 9 Mamma Mia Katy Mare Neumüller, Simona

C-Süd 112 10 10 CB Dual Oak Otis Gelding Schäfer, Renate

I 470 11 11 Docs Cieleno Gelding Lang, Petra

C-Süd 118 12 12 Duals Flip To Pep Gelding Ewald, Diana

C-Süd 122 13 13 Top Jacs Memory Stallion Casciaro, Gianfranco

B 234 14 14 CM Gray Lady Train Mare Hagen, Sabine

I 498, 499 15 15 BMS Servus Sissy Mare Pielmeier, Johannes

I 522 16 16 Fourteen Karat Spoon Gelding Klose, Melanie

I 553, 554 17 17 Smart Mans Blaze Gelding Lindmayr, Manfred

I 500 18 18 KH Grumpy Lady Mare Schmitt, Jessica

C-Süd 108 19 19 RL Miss Bingo Star Mare Hafner, Alexander

C-Süd 125 20 20 AJ Smart Whizador Gelding Meiler, Monika

I 509 21 21 Buenos Rocky Boon Gelding Hofmann, Daniela

C-Süd 113 22 22 Spookeen Maverick Gelding Hillebrand, Günter

H 370 23 23 Was Zahims Zarina Mare Pauli, Martin

B 248 24 24 A Beautifull Mind Mare Brunner, Hubert und Sandra

I 472 25 25 Jacs Dark Command Gelding Metrangolo, Diana

I 474 26 26 Skeets Cricket Chic Gelding Hesse, Robert

C-Süd 104 27 27 Sammy Mare Rauner, Ronald

C-Süd 117 28 28 Like No Other Diamond Mare Nordhausen, Lena

A 225 29 GK Miss Shade Olena Mare Pettenberg, Nina

I 518 30 30 Sonny Special Breeze Gelding Parzefall, Dagmar

I 517 31 31 Holly Moon Bit Mare Parzefall, Rebecca

A 201 32 32 Custom Me Pistol Gelding Hanus, Andrea

A 202 33 33 RN Mouseman San Gelding Hanus, Andrea

H 372 34 34 Zahims Navii Stallion Pauli, Martin

B 260 35 35 JP Caballo De Oro Gelding Schmid, Rebecca

I 401 36 36 Dual Shot Of Whiskey Stallion Garcia Poo/Oetzinger

C-Süd 110 37 37 Tuckerlinas Art Mare Janousch, Marion

I 537 38 38 Taris Poco April Mare Kuhn, Peter

I 536 39 39 Lil Alice Louroo Mare Kainzmaier, Barbara
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A 213 40 40 Skeets Heartbreaker Gelding Hentzschel, Nina

A 228 41 41 Im Good And Happy Mare Besold, Felicitas & Sascha

B 256 42 42 Colonels Gotta Gun Stallion Pfenniger‐Martens, Lore

I 489 43 43 GK Hes A Pepy Jac Gelding Weber, Frank

I 488 44 44 Nemo's Black Starlight Gelding Röhling, Christina

B 247 45 45 Quendy For Me Mare Schmiermund, Mona

H 371 46 46 Mescalero Taco Lena Gelding Gerstl, Andrea

C-Süd 106, 107 47 47 Gunners Cheeky Minky Gelding Klein, Claudia

H 359 49 49 Peppys Art Attack Mare Art, Diana

H 358 50 50 You Owe Me A Dance Mare Greiner, Anna

I 463 51 51 Dionysos Gelding Peter, Katrin

C-Süd 121 52 52 Big Jack's Joker Gelding Gastorfer, Kathrin

I 532 53 53 Bonita Mare Maier, Harald

I 481 54 54 Dream Sweet Magnum Mare Stuiber, Celina

I 482 55 55 Kaliz Golden Rugged Gelding Stuiber‐Kranzinger, Christina

B 250 56 56 Pretty Jessie Breeze Mare Pfab, Berthold

B 249 57 57 Breeze Is A Boy Stallion Pfab, Berthold

A 212 58 58 LV Scater Boy Stallion Scholl, Verena

A 211 59 59 SL The Great Spook Gelding Scholl, Verena

B 245 60 60 Quick Sugar Chic Gelding Schmidl, Nadine

B 240 61 61 Codys Smart Sam Gelding Sandner, Elisabeth

I 468 63 63 Xzibbit Rooster Gelding Rieling, Doris

I 549 64 64 Wimpy Spooks Gun Mare Engel, Bernice

I 550 65 65 Wimpys Night Step Mare Engel, Bernice

C-Süd 124 66 66 Bright Like A Wimp Stallion Beck, Michaela

C-Süd 119 67 67 Fancy Orima Mare Fruth, Ursula

C-Süd 123 68 68 Rooster Meets Benito Gelding Marte, Stefanie

C-Nord 140 69 69 Sheza Honeychex Mare Schintler, Julia

C-Nord 148 70 70 Lil Whiztacular Mare Sauer, Lena

I 519 71 71 Customs Lil Ruf Mare Lautenschlager, Sandra

I 520 72 72 Mrs Becuy Bendplaze Mare Demleitner, Andreas

I 469 73 73 Shine Bucky Shine Mare Müller, Christian

I 475-477 74 74 RR Dual Chicks Haida Gelding Hiltner, Georg

I 491 75 75 MP Tabina Mare Herzig, Alina

I 467 76 76 Savage Run Baxter Stallion Fischer‐Lorber, Marion

I 473 77 77 Wood U Juana Stallion Hesse, Robert

B 237 78 78 Wimpys Hot Dragster Gelding Bachner, Ines

C-Nord 156 82 82 Tacos Flaming Star Gelding Dippl, Katrin

B 238 83 83 Schokoslider Gelding Schinagl, Kathrin
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I 501 84 84 Whizachic Mare S. Schnedl, M. Sandbichler

H 367 85 85 Luckys Beauty Naomi Mare Greller, Lisa‐Marie

I 535 87 87 Roosters Sensation Mare Larch, Bernhard

I 504 89 89 Mr Jacolate Chic Gelding Horkheimer, Denise

B 236 90 90 Hollywood Flashy Jac Gelding Tschuncky, Teresa

B 251 91 91 Brioni Boon Gelding Reim, Lena

B 252 92 92 HC Minnie Mechanic Mare Reim, Lena

A 227 93 93 Zippo Magnum Phil Gelding Wirth, Janine

A 226 94 94 HB Cash In The Bar Gelding Faber‐Fröhlich, Angelika

A 203 95 95 Battle Dress Uniform Gelding Hofmann, Lena

A 204 96 96 HQ Doc Pauli Junior Gelding Quint, Kevin

A 205 97 97 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Stallion Vahland, Bettina

I 525, 526 98 98 Doc Cody Whiz Gelding Tschoner, Stefanie

C-Süd 109 99 99 BMS Bay Bee Tari Mare Zaremba, Alana

C-Nord 143 100 100 Nic Lil Ruffer Gelding Gercken, Petra

I 513 102 102 Olenas Warrior Gelding Stehmann, Alexandra

I 514 103 103 AS Peppy Little Lena Stallion Stehmann, Alexandra

A 224 104 104 Shiney Little Gunner Stallion Reichhart, Timo

B 258 105 105 Chic N Vintage Stallion Maierhofer, Rainer

C-Nord 136 106 106 SL Rufnightin Town Stallion , 

C-Nord 134 107 107 Lucky Flashy Jac Stallion Adams, Michael

C-Nord 135 108 108 Te N Tes Enterprise Gelding Von Oordt, Bettina

H 369 109 109 Zahims Alina Mare Stockbauer, Julia

H 358 110 110 Allibaro El Jamaal Gelding Stockbauer, Julia

I 534 111 111 SL Ruf Revolution Mare Rieder, Eva

B 235 112 112 Whiz a Chic Dream Mare Freund, Elke

C-Nord 150 113 113 Lil Gunolena Gelding Löffler, Stefan und Silke

C-Nord 149 114 114 JF Rufs Little Juice Stallion , 

I 516 115 115 Mister Jac O Lena Gelding Pany, Irene

I 515 116 116 Olenas Shi Angelina Mare Gundacker, Julia

I 423 117 117 Why Be Crazy Too Gelding Pfeffer, Stella

I 556 118 118 Balitos Little Cody Stallion Eder, Eugen

I 533 119 119 Wimpy Hija Mare Milbli, Monika

C-Süd 103 120 120 Don Camillo Jac Whiz Gelding Wüllenweber, Eva

C-Süd 101, 102 121 121 Smartest Peponita Mare Schäffer, Dominik

H 364 123 123 Master Of Dirt Gelding Entsfellner, Hannah

H 363 124 124 Buddy San Gold Gelding Entsfellner, Eva

C-Nord 138 125 125 Hang Ten Creek Gelding Schmidt, Günter

C-Nord 137 126 126 Mr Saxobeat Gelding Schmidt, Karin
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B 244 127 127 Freckles Little Blaze Gelding Hagner, Christine

B 255 128 128 Miss Chips Dandylion Mare Schäfer, Katrin

C-Nord 139 129 129 Little Texas Furiy Stallion , 

B 254 130 130 Shes Angel On Catwalk Mare Heckmann, Astrid

B 253 131 131 Smart Rey Haida Gelding Lößl, Karin

A 214 132 132 BTS Gotcha Covered Gelding Seidel, Andreas

I 490 133 133 Rhythm Is A Dancer Stallion Pries, Uwe

I 502 134 134 Yankees Homerun Gelding Strambach, Heike

I 527 135 135 ND Miss Lover Lover Mare Eiglsperger, Theresia

I 511 136 136 Amigo Gelding Nicolai, Marion

C-Süd 111 137 137 BMS Crocodile Gelding Keyl, Guylene

C-Süd 114 138 138 The Benz Dealer Gelding Reinefeld, Veronika

I 503 139 139 JQH Easter Freckles Gelding Kerscher, Lena

C-Nord 157 140 140 Pepperoani Gelding Roß‐Kaufmann, Caroline

I 512 141 141 Nobis Gelding Miedanner, Verena

C-Nord 145 142 142 Steppin Black Jac Gelding Maenner, Martin

I 510 143 143 Lil Ruf Doc Gelding Büchele, Rebecca

B 242 144 144 Bright Iron CDF Mare Gutmann, Cathrin

B 243 146 146 West Coast Coupe Gelding Wran‐Schumer, Julia

I 427 147 147 TK Shesa Redskin Joe Mare Hampl, Stefanie

B 232,233 148 148 Invite Me For Fudge Gelding Hirt, Stefanie

I 403, 404 149 149 Mucho Hollywood Chex Gelding Backer, Petra

I 539 150 150 Welmers Blue Eye Girl Mare Zeh, Teresa

B 231 151 151 Invest Tonite Gelding Schmidt, Maxi

I 538 152 152 Maganic Gelding Wolf, Lena

I 405 153 153 Radical Mr Hotshot Gelding Hahn, Sonja

H 362 154 154 SB Rogara Mare Berschl, Brigitte

H 361 155 155 Ima Crazy Bumblebee Gelding Berschl, Benjamin

I 521 156 156 Crome It Gelding Bauer, Marcella

I 419, 430 158 158 Josephine O Lena Mare Penning, Susanne

A 215 159 159 Love Me Some Lazy Mare Dietzel, Arno P.

A 216 160 160 Nites Lark Chocolate Mare Dietzel, Arno P.

A 217 161 161 Rodmans Lady Mare Dietzel, Arno Peter

A 209 162 162 MJ A Good Remedy Mare Dorfmeister, Franziska

A 210 163 163 Oxygin Mare Dorfmeister, Franziska

A 206 164 164 Sweet Hot Revolution Mare Dietzel, Arno Peter

A 208 165 165 Call My Secret Code Mare Dietzel, Arno Peter

A 207 166 166 TheLadyLuvsChocolate Mare Dietzel, Arno P.

H 355, 356 167 167 Isle Be Remebered Gelding Wilhelm‐Girsig, Indra
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I 540 168 168 Custom Made Snicker Mare Retsch, Alexander

B 257 169 169 Gamble Whiz Jac Gelding Schreck, Selina

B 239 170 170 The Genuine Deal Gelding Haberlandt, Daniela

I 480 171 171 Dream Sweet Dream Mare Wallner, Heidi

I 523 172 172 Betta Be Toughenough Gelding Köhler, Florian

I 524 173 173 Bolino Gelding Köhler, Florian

I 545 175 175 Tabascos Enterprise Stallion Schießl, Albin

I 543, 542 176 176 Jacs Eldorado Gelding Reindl, Verena

I 541 177 177 Great Technique Mare , 

I 547 178 178 The Red Gun Stallion Lenz, Christina

I 548 179 179 US Hollywood Top Gun Stallion Storz, Sebastian

I 546 180 180 US Topsail Gotta Gun Gelding Reindl, Bettina

H 365 181 181 Bostons Holiday Rock Gelding Klopfer, Manuela

B 246 182 182 Golden Coeur Gelding Fürstberger, Sarah

I 479 183 183 Shaggys AmazingCoeur Mare Daikeler, Annette

I
485, 486, 
507, 508 184 184 GPSixFeetForAVintage Stallion Pfister, Gerhard

I 487 185 185 Tangys Tinseltown Stallion Meier, Birgit

I 506 186 186 Steadys Freckled QT Gelding Strey, Peter

I 505 187 187 Lil Magnum Stallion Rippel, Christine

C-Süd 130 190 190 Sunshine by Plakat O´Lena Mare Endres, Tabea‐Michal

C-Süd 129 191 191 Docs Yankee Joe Gelding Steckler, Kathrin

C-Süd 128 192 192 Crashing Lil Goodluck Gelding Negele, Stefan

I 429 193 193 Miss Tris Krymsun Mare Englert, Hannah

I 420, 421 194 194 Slow Movin Eddy Gelding Pfaff, Maike

I 422 195 195 Chips Lark Choconut Gelding Pfaff, Maike

I 544 196 196 Smokin Miffilena Stallion Lubas, Sonja

A 218 197 197 Steady Like Steel Gelding Haas, Kathrin

A 220 198 198 Kiss Me Tonite Mare , 

A 223 199 199 A Pleasure Always Gelding Reichhart, Timo

A 218 200 200 Shawn Paul Gelding Heger, Nicole

A 222 201 201 Selly Mare Turbanisch, Franziska

A 221 202 202 Nolita Mare Stengel, Anna

C-Nord 141 203 203 Sweet Katy Peppy Mare Stegmair, Sabine

H 366 204 204 Sweet Zippo Lena Mare Zürn, Daniela

C-Süd 105 205 205 Whizlicious Gelding Eder, Sabine

C-Nord 142 206 206 Boogies Sugar Shine Mare Kümmerle, Gerald

I 495 207 207 Blondchicsaremorefun Mare Dubau, Gordon

I 493, 494 208 208 FS Wimpys Lil Skeet Mare Dubau, Gordon
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I 492 209 209 Smart Paulisana Mare Riedel, Anna‐Lena

I 491 210 210 My Baily Gump Mare Riedel, Thorsten

I 426 211 211 AGR Best A Good Time Gelding King, Katharina

I 425 212 212 Taris Lucky Magnum Stallion King, Katharina

I 428 213 213 Certainly A Krymsun Gelding Arnold, Sophia

I 531 214 214 Barbi Lovely Blondie Mare Schuster, Barbara

B 241 215 215 Huntin Blue Things Mare Hell, Sabine

H 357 217 217 Linas Smart Dunit Gelding Hahn, Franz

I 497 218 218 U.S.S. Missouri Gelding Bauderer, Daniela

I 496 219 219 Colonel Whitegun Mare Bauderer, Daniela

C-Nord 146, 147 222 222 SS Pistols N Pearls Mare Weidlich, Michaela

C-Nord 144 223 223 Puro Hollywood Chic Stallion Fischer, Susanne & Hartmut

C-Nord 151 224 224 JR Lissis Bueno Par Mare Schwinghammer, Katrin

C-Nord 225 225 225 Im Not Berry Blonde Mare Milholland Training, 

C-Nord 153 226 226 Lil Guns Miss Mare Ostermaier, Meli

C-Nord 154 227 227 Xtra Lasting Voodoo Gelding , Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC

C-Nord 155 228 228 Dreamn Big Time Stallion Ostermaier, Berni

A 230 229 229 Milena Belle Mare Von Ramm, Illona

A 229 230 230 Miracle Zippo Pat Gelding von Ramm, Ilona

C-Süd 120 232 232 Mr Listos Legacy Gelding Wagner, Karola und Ulrich

I 528 233 233 Diabolika Gunmachine Mare Ehrenreich, Sabine

I 529 234 234 Lil Ruf Finest Star Mare Ehrenreich, Sabine

I 530 235 235 Gunners Smokin Girl Mare Ehrenreich, Sabine

I 555 236 236 Fastnfurious Chex Gelding Schandl, Christian

I 551 237 237 Mr Chesmu Peppy Boon Gelding Schemuth, Martin

I 552 238 238 Shiner Smart Lassandro Stallion , 

C-Süd 127 239 239 Trodis Sweetly Ruf Mare Pfahler, David

C-Süd 126 240 240 Puro Grande Gelding Helm, Kirstin

6/6



Stall A

212 213

211 214

210 215

209 216

208 217

207

206

218 219 220 221

224 223 222

225

205 226

204 227

203 228

202 229

201 230
Eingang

161 Rodmans 
Lady

Reichhart

Dietzel

Reichhart

159 Love Me 
Some Lazy

40 Skeets 
Heartbreaker

165 Call My 
Secret Code

200 Shawn 
Paul

198 Kiss Me 
Tonite

Dressurhalle Kreuth
Stall A

Futter

197 Steady 
Like Steel

59 SL The Great 
Spook

160 Nites Lark 
Chocolate

94 HB Cash In 
The Bar

132 BTS Gotcha 
Covered

95 Battle Dress 
Uniform

29 GK Miss 
Shade Olena

230 Miracle 
Zippo Pat

Sattel
kammer

Hofmann

41 Im Good And 
Happy

162 MJ A Good 
Remedy

166 
TheLadyLuvsCh

ocolate

201 Selly199 A Pleasure 
Always

32 Custom Me 
Pistol

Solarium

202 Nolita

96 HQ Doc Pauli 
Junior

93 Zippo 
Magnum Phil

58 LV Scater 
Boy

229 Milena Belle

Richtung Roundpens

Sattel
kammer

104 Shiney 
Little Gunner

Sattelkammer 

33 RN 
Mouseman San

97 TFR Hes Cool 
Lookin

164 Sweet Hot 
Revolution

163 Oxygin



Stall B

248 249

247 250

246 251

245 252

244 253

254

255

240 241 242 243

239 238 237

236

235 256

234 257

233 258

232 259

231 260

57 Breeze Is A 
Boy

24 A Beautifull 
Mind

170 The 
Genuine Deal

128 Miss Chips 
Dandylion

127 Freckles 
Little Blaze

45 Quendy For 
Me

Sattelkammer

Futter

60 Quick Sugar 
Chic

131 Smart Rey 
Haida

105 Chic N 
Vintage

83 
Schokoslider

56 Pretty Jessie 
Breeze

146 West Coast 
Coupe

Dressurhalle Kreuth
Stall B

92 HC Minnie 
Mechanic

5 Kings Red 
Wonder

Solar

Waschplatz

130 Shes Angel 
On Catwalk

Huber

148 Invite Me For 
Fudge

61 Codys Smart 
Sam

90 Hollywood 
Flashy Jac

42 Colonels 
Gotta Gun

169 Gamble 
Whiz Jac

182 Golden 
Coeur

Wran-Schumer

215 Huntin Blue 
Things

144 Bright Iron 
CDF

Sattel
kammer

91 Brioni Boon

78 Wimpys Hot 
Dragster

151 Invest Tonite

Sattel
kammer

148 Invite Me For 
Fudge

35 JP Caballo 
De Oro

Tschuncky
112 Whiz a Chic 

Dream

14 CM Gray Lady 
Train



Stall C rechts

130 101

129 102

128 103

127 104

126 105

125

122 123 124 Beck

121 120 119 118 Nordhausen

106

107

117 108

116 109

115 110

114 111

113 112
Richtung OBH

12 Duals Flip To 
Pep

205 Whizlicious

27 Sammy

37 Tuckerlinas 
Art

240 Puro 
Grande

20 AJ Smart 
Whizador

4 
FrankyGoesTo

Hollywood

239 Trodis 
Sweetly Ruf

Solar

Sattelkammer

Futter
47 Gunners 

Cheeky Minky

47 Gunners 
Cheeky Minky

3 Gumps Joe 
Cody BB

28 Like No 
Other Diamond

22 Spookeen 
Maverick

99 BMS Bay 
Bee Tari

137 BMS 
Crocodile

19 RL Miss 
Bingo Star

10 CB Dual Oak 
Otis

138 The Benz 
Dealer

191 Docs 
Yankee Joe

232 Mr Listos 
Legacy

13 Top Jacs 
Memory

Ausbildungshalle 
Kreuth

Stall C Süd

Waschplatz

192 Crashing 
Lil Goodluck

Sattel
kammer

68 Rooster 
Meets Benito

52 Big Jack's 
Joker

66 Bright Like A 
Wimp

67 Fancy Orima

Eingang Ausbildungshalle

Sattel
kammer

190 Sunshine 
by Plakat 
O´Lena

121 Smartest 
Peponita

121 Smartest 
Peponita

120 Don 
Camillo Jac 

Whiz



Stall C links

160 131

159 132

158 133

157 134

156 135

136

137 138 139

143 142 141 140

155

154

153 144

152 145

151 146

150 147

149 148
Richtung OBH

70 Lil 
Whiztacular

140 Pepperoani

closed

82 Tacos 
Flaming Star

114 JF Rufs 
Little Juice

227 Xtra Lasting 
Voodoo

closed

closed

Eingang Ausbildungshalle

Solar Waschplatz

Zemah

226 Lil Guns 
Miss

Sattel
kammer

Ostermaier

Ausbildungshalle 
Kreuth

Stall C Nord

closed

108 Te N Tes 
Enterprise

223 Puro 
Hollywood Chic

Futter

Sattel
kammer

113 Lil Gunolena

107 Lucky 
Flashy Jac

224 JR Lissis 
Bueno Par

222 SS Pistols 
N Pearls

222 SS Pistols 
N Pearls

125 Hang Ten 
Creek

228 Dreamn Big 
Time

Sattelkammer

142 Steppin 
Black Jac

225 Im Not Berry 
Blonde

129 Little Texas 
Furiy

69 Sheza 
Honeychex

206 Boogies 
Sugar Shine

closed

126 Mr 
Saxobeat

203 Sweet Katy 
Peppy

106 SL 
Rufnightin 

Town

closed

100 Nic Lil 
Ruffer



Ostbayernhalle - Stall I
Reihe 1 Reihe 2 Reihe 3 Reihe 4 Reihe 5 Reihe 6 Reihe 7 Reihe 8 Reihe 9 Reihe 10 Reihe 11 Reihe 12 Reihe 13

6 Olenas 
Cash Flow

6 Olenas 
Cash Flow

184 
GPSixFeetFor

AVintage

184 
GPSixFeetFor

AVintage

21 Buenos 
Rocky Boon 53 Bonita 119 Wimpy Hija 118 Balitos 

Little Cody

412 413 436 437 460 461 484 485 508 509 532 533 556

6 Olenas 
Cash Flow

6 Olenas 
Cash Flow

184 
GPSixFeetFor

AVintage

184 
GPSixFeetFor

AVintage
143 Lil Ruf Doc 214 Barbi 

Lovely Blondie
111 SL Ruf 
Revolution

236 
Fastnfurious 

Chex

411 414 435 438 459 462 483 486 507 510 531 534 555

51 Dionysos
55 Kaliz 
Golden 
Rugged

185 Tangys 
Tinseltown

186 Steadys 
Freckled QT 136 Amigo 235 Gunners 

Smokin Girl
87 Roosters 
Sensation

17 Smart Mans 
Blaze

410 415 434 439 458 463 482 487 506 511 530 535 554

closed
54 Dream 

Sweet 
Magnum

44 Nemo's 
Black 

Starlight

187 Lil 
Magnum 141 Nobis 234 Lil Ruf 

Finest Star
39 Lil Alice 

Louroo
17 Smart Mans 

Blaze

409 416 433 440 457 464 481 488 505 512 529 536 553

closed 171 Dream 
Sweet Dream

43 GK Hes A 
Pepy Jac

89 Mr 
Jacolate Chic

102 Olenas 
Warrior

233 Diabolika 
Gunmachine

38 Taris Poco 
April

238 Shiner 
Smart 

Lassandro

408 417 432 441 456 465 480 489 504 513 528 537 552

closed
183 Shaggys 

AmazingCoeu
r

133 Rhythm Is 
A Dancer

139 JQH 
Easter 

Freckles

103 AS Peppy 
Little Lena

135 ND Miss 
Lover Lover 152 Maganic

237 Mr 
Chesmu Peppy 

Boon

407 418 431 442 455 466 479 490 503 514 527 538 551



Reihe 1 Reihe 2 Reihe 3 Reihe 4 Reihe 5 Reihe 6 Reihe 7 Reihe 8 Reihe 9 Reihe 10 Reihe 11 Reihe 12 Reihe 13

9 Mamma Mia 
Katy

158 
Josephine O 

Lena

158 
Josephine O 

Lena

76 Savage 
Run Baxter 75 MP Tabina 210 My Baily 

Gump
134 Yankees 

Homerun
116 Olenas Shi 

Angelina
98 Doc Cody 

Whiz
150 Welmers 
Blue Eye Girl

65 Wimpys 
Night Step

406 419 430 443 454 467 478 491 502 515 526 539 550

153 Radical 
Mr Hotshot

194 Slow 
Movin Eddy

193 Miss Tris 
Krymsun

63 Xzibbit 
Rooster

74 RR Dual 
Chicks Haida

209 Smart 
Paulisana 84 Whizachic 115 Mister Jac 

O Lena
98 Doc Cody 

Whiz
168 Custom 

Made Snicker

64 Wimpy 
Spooks Gun

Tack

405 420 429 444 453 468 477 492 501 516 525 540 549

149 Mucho 
Hollywood 

Chex

194 Slow 
Movin Eddy

213 Certainly 
A Krymsun

73 Shine 
Bucky Shine

74 RR Dual 
Chicks Haida

208 FS 
Wimpys Lil 

Skeet

18 KH 
Grumpy Lady

31 Holly Moon 
Bit 173 Bolino 177 Great 

Technique

179 US 
Hollywood Top 

Gun

404 421 428 445 452 469 476 493 500 517 524 541 548

149 Mucho 
Hollywood 

Chex

195 Chips 
Lark 

Choconut

147 TK Shesa 
Redskin Joe

11 Docs 
Cieleno

74 RR Dual 
Chicks Haida

208 FS 
Wimpys Lil 

Skeet

15 BMS 
Servus Sissy

30 Sonny 
Special Breeze

172 Betta Be 
Toughenough

176 Jacs 
Eldorado

178 The Red 
Gun

403 422 427 446 451 470 475 494 499 518 523 542 547

7 Sergeant 
Chex

117 Why Be 
Crazy Too

211 AGR Best 
A Good Time

8 Ima 
Genuine 
Redskin

26 Skeets 
Cricket Chic

207 
Blondchicsar

emorefun

15 BMS 
Servus Sissy

71 Customs Lil 
Ruf

16 Fourteen 
Karat Spoon

176 Jacs 
Eldorado

Tack

180 US Topsail 
Gotta Gun

402 423 426 447 450 471 474 495 498 519 522 543 546

36 Dual Shot 
Of Whiskey 1 Bella Gump

212 Taris 
Lucky 

Magnum

25 Jacs Dark 
Command

77 Wood U 
Juana

219 Colonel 
Whitegun

218 U.S.S. 
Missouri

72 Mrs Becuy 
Bendplaze 156 Crome It 196 Smokin 

Miffilena
175 Tabascos 

Enterprise

401 424 425 448 449 472 473 496 497 520 521 544 545

Mittelgang mit Wasserhähnen



Boxen am Heizkraftwerk - Stall H

34 Zahims 
Navii

155 Ima Crazy 
Bumblebee closed

372 361 360 349 348 337 336 325 324 313 312 300

46 Mescalero 
Taco Lena

154 SB 
Rogara

49 Peppys Art 
Attack

371 362 359 350 347 338 335 326 323 314 311 301

23 Was 
Zahims Zarina

124 Buddy 
San Gold

50 You Owe 
Me A Dance

370 363 358 351 346 339 334 327 322 315 310 302

109 Zahims 
Alina

123 Master Of 
Dirt

217 Linas 
Smart Dunit

369 364 357 352 345 340 333 328 321 316 309 304

110 Allibaro El 
Jamaal

181 Bostons 
Holiday Rock

167 Isle Be 
Remebered

368 365 356 353 344 341 332 329 320 317 308 305

85 Luckys 
Beauty Naomi

204 Sweet 
Zippo Lena

167 Isle Be 
Remebered

367 366 355 354 343 342 331 330 319 318 307 306

Teerstrasse

Stall 5 Stall 6Stall 1 Stall 2 Stall 3 Stall 4
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